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LINGUISTICS, PHONETICS AND LANGUAGE SCIENCES

Time : 3 hrs Max marks : 80

e Answer all questions

Essays (4x10=40)

1.
2.
3.

4.

Define language and explain how it is different from speech. Narrate its functions.
Explain how grammar of a language is analyzed.

What are vowels and explain how they are classified. List vowels in Malayalam
language.

What are the branches of linguistics. Explain psycholinguistics in detail.

Short notes (5x5=25)
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Fricatives
LAD
Bilingualism
IPA

Phonemic analysis

Answer briefly (5x3=15)

10.Morphemes

11. Articulation test

12.Langue

13 Epenthesis

14.Performance
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